
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
14210 Telephone Ave (dock 42-45)

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 46 X 23 X 2 IN

REF: H1742433642068891900
INV:
PO: DEPT: 

CHINO CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 19MAR25
ACTWGT: 1.00 LB
CAD: 261391951/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Angela Draffen
Angela Draffen

Po box 326

(131) 467-3883 X 06375
Calvert City KY 42029 (US)

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7728 4356 2163

  42029
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